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Date - 04/07/2025

NOTIFICATION
Subject: - Time Table of Il MBBS (Regular & Repeater Batch) Examination August 2025.
Timing - I MBBS -9.30am to 12.30 pm
Venue - Dental Exam Hall
Date Day 1l MBBS ]
05/08/2025 |Tuesday Pharmacology Paper |
06/08/2025 |Wednesday Pharmacology Paper || J
08/08/2025 | Friday Pathology Paper |
09/08/2025 | Saturday Pathology Paper i
11/08/2025 | Monday Microbiology Paper |
12/08/2025 | Tuesday Microbiology Paper II
I MBBS - Practical Time Table —

Date Day Pharmacology Pathology Microbiology
16/08/2025 | Saturday A C =
17/08/2025 | Sunday B D G
18/08/2025 | Monday C E H
19/08/2025 | Tuesday D F I
20/08/2025 | Wednesday E G A
21/08/2025 | Thursday F H B
22/08/2025 Friday G | C
23/08/2025 | Saturday H A D
24/08/2025 | Sunday | B E

BATCHA:1TO 28
BATCHC: 5770 84
BATCHE:. 11370 140
BATCH G : 169 TO 196
BATCH I: 225 TO 250

BATCH B :29TO 56
BATCH D : 85 TO 112
BATCH F : 141 TO 168
BATCH H : 197 TO 224
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